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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2
 
Event 11  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 1:27.98  1:33.821 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:35.98  NT2 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Charlotte Pollock 1:56.00  NT3 1351456
 
Event 11  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 1:30.65  1:32.501 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 1:39.89  1:45.222 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 1:40.58  1:39.993 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 1:48.01  1:51.004 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 1:55.56  NT5 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer DQ  NT--- 1422580

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding DQ  1:39.19--- 1381963

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water
 
Event 11  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:11.31  1:12.071 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:13.45  1:09.662 1284740

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 1:17.49  1:20.313 1303544

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 1:24.89  1:21.844 1268200

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 1:25.56  1:32.605 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Ellie Trojanovich 1:27.20  1:26.296 1248439

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 1:31.64  1:34.507 1321873

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:32.77  1:31.478 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 1:34.34  1:29.939 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 1:36.21  1:36.1910 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 1:37.59  1:38.7811 1374284

WOKS-SE 13Jessica Marton 1:39.39  1:36.1612 1329753

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:40.57  NT13 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:40.74  NT14 1329744
 
Event 11  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:07.95  1:06.301 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:10.60  1:12.502 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:12.84  1:15.423 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:13.06  1:13.844 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Bella Hornzee 1:14.00  1:15.975 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:15.25  1:13.816 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:16.30  1:11.767 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:16.41  1:16.478 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:20.71  1:15.319 1268199

WOKS-SE 15Isabella Gar 1:20.75  1:44.2210 1268205

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:22.78  1:20.6411 1228808
 
Event 11  Girls 16-99 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 48Michelle Ware 1:09.48  1:06.171 852970

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:13.36  1:12.632 928294

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:13.44  1:11.023 946016

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:15.48  1:12.314 928297
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2

(Event 11  Girls 16-99 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:19.26  1:25.755 1300003
 
Event 12  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:42.81  NT1 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 1:59.04  NT2 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Takara Hasegawa-York 2:02.20  NT3 1433946

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango DQ  NT--- 1433942

8.1 Body not on the breast during the swim or when leaving the wall after a turn (except w
 
Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 1:34.22  1:33.251 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Alex Cox 1:39.14  1:48.712 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Eugenio Squitieri 1:42.55  NT3 1408249

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 2:23.45  NT4 1442548
 
Event 12  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 1:17.70  1:16.401 1408293

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:18.48  1:21.042 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:20.46  1:21.943 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 1:21.49  1:29.304 1321899

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 1:39.18  NT5 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 1:42.09  1:43.506 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 1:49.75  1:53.097 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter DQ  1:35.66--- 1442551

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 12  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:04.39  1:08.071 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 1:05.14  1:04.912 1102525
 
Event 12  Boys 16-99 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 56.47  57.871 928301

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 1:02.71  1:01.532 1102521

WOKS-SE 17Alex Baldwin 1:03.10  1:01.593 908448

WOKS-SE 54Mike Hodgson 1:03.37  1:00.104 803493

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 1:04.19  1:04.475 968722

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 1:04.82  1:05.716 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 1:07.50  1:13.787 892922

WOKS-SE 60David Bryant 1:08.27  1:07.868 923997
 
Event 13  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Isabella Diedericks 1:30.87  1:46.751 1475043

WOKS-SE  9Ella Rooke 1:38.20  NT2 1497366

WOKS-SE  9Keeley Thomas 1:39.77  NT3 1442554
 
Event 13  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 1:13.19  1:17.901 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:25.06  1:29.932 1442553
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2

(Event 13  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Francesca Johnson 1:27.38  NT3 1517456

WOKS-SE 10Charlotte Pollock 1:30.70  1:32.684 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Elizabeth Warmington 1:35.73  1:39.415 1448103

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 1:38.76  1:37.386 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Sophia Walter 1:38.83  NT7 1475069

WOKS-SE 10Aris Rusen 1:49.26  NT8 1422576
 
Event 13  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 1:16.02  1:18.621 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 1:16.77  1:18.632 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 1:16.91  1:26.813 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 1:18.32  1:20.854 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 1:20.40  1:28.975 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 1:23.98  1:24.436 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 1:25.05  1:29.077 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 1:27.24  1:33.288 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson 1:31.60  1:34.759 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Sophie Collis 1:33.38  1:39.4610 1475040

WOKS-SE 11Alice Mayman-Palmer 1:36.89  NT11 1492977

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen DQ  1:15.68--- 1374289

4.4 Start before starting signal
 
Event 13  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:00.98  33.391 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:05.28  1:06.962 1284740

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 1:08.18  1:11.593 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 1:09.45  1:12.914 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Ellie Trojanovich 1:09.84  1:08.345 1248439

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 1:09.88  1:10.006 1268200

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 1:12.02  1:13.037 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:13.59  1:17.068 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 1:14.36  1:19.539 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 1:14.76  1:19.5710 1374284

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:16.44  1:16.0811 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:19.25  1:20.0912 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 1:19.44  1:19.1913 1321935

WOKS-SE 13Famke Pugh 1:19.66  1:37.0314 1408258

WOKS-SE 13Jessica Marton 1:20.51  1:17.0315 1329753

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 1:23.58  1:19.3016 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 1:24.00  1:29.6017 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 1:25.04  1:32.6718 1381962
 
Event 13  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:00.98  1:00.161 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:02.86  1:02.932 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:03.00  1:04.073 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Bella Hornzee 1:03.11  1:05.304 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:03.56  1:04.105 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:04.65  1:05.626 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:05.44  1:03.607 1268199
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2

(Event 13  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:05.89  1:04.848 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:06.79  1:05.289 1228808

WOKS-SE 15Isabella Gar 1:07.29  1:06.7210 1268205

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:07.73  1:07.2811 1173020

WOKS-SE 15Gemma Allen 1:10.42  1:08.8812 1173018
 
Event 13  Girls 16-99 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:05.19  1:05.941 1300003

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:05.20  1:05.572 928294

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:05.80  1:02.903 928297

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:07.10  1:07.104 946016

WOKS-SE 23Alice Reeves-Turner 1:08.40  NT5 483342
 
Event 14  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 1:24.11  1:26.781 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:24.56  1:32.822 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 1:28.27  1:35.113 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 1:29.39  1:32.064 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 1:32.03  1:35.405 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Harry Hornzee 1:34.02  NT6 1475056

WOKS-SE 10Takara Hasegawa-York 1:41.43  1:44.037 1433946
 
Event 14  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 1:12.95  1:18.341 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Alex Cox 1:17.72  1:15.502 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 1:23.50  1:33.343 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Callum Wotherspoon 1:23.78  1:34.064 1408251

WOKS-SE 11Eugenio Squitieri 1:24.63  1:27.785 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 1:25.05  1:27.126 1408261

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 1:26.31  1:26.417 1442548

WOKS-SE 11William Bailey 1:27.77  1:34.568 1475053
 
Event 14  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:03.85  1:04.691 1303536

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 1:04.72  1:06.792 1408293

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 1:05.81  1:04.503 1321899

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:06.94  1:08.134 1303530

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 1:10.50  1:12.075 1442551

WOKS-SE 13Ritam Sen 1:18.47  1:25.916 1321870

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 1:19.58  1:22.757 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 1:19.74  1:25.388 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 1:20.21  1:19.419 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Pedro De Oliveira 1:21.01  1:26.8110 1422553
 
Event 14  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 56.45  55.601 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 59.95  58.952 1173030

WOKS-SE 14Denver Zhang 1:07.59  1:08.813 1268204



Woking Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 17/10/2021  Page 5

Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2
 
Event 14  Boys 16-99 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 52.03  51.801 928301

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 57.82  57.412 1102521

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 58.30  58.493 968722

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 58.68  58.504 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 59.02  1:00.155 892922

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 1:00.95  58.756 908447

WOKS-SE 16Findlay Armitage 1:03.95  1:08.337 968727
 
Event 15  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Isabella Diedericks 1:37.96  1:45.221 1475043

WOKS-SE  9Keeley Thomas 2:00.26  NT2 1442554

WOKS-SE  9Ella Rooke DQ  NT--- 1497366

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 1:22.52  1:28.721 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:32.83  1:38.722 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Francesca Johnson 1:39.00  NT3 1517456

WOKS-SE 10Charlotte Pollock 1:41.41  1:39.004 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Elizabeth Warmington 1:45.10  1:43.445 1448103

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 1:47.24  1:46.756 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Sophia Walter 1:55.16  NT7 1475069

WOKS-SE 10Aris Rusen 2:06.73  NT8 1422576
 
Event 15  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 1:25.02  1:27.721 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 1:26.85  1:26.242 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 1:27.40  1:24.753 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 1:28.21  1:30.034 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 1:29.64  1:41.725 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 1:30.79  NT6 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 1:31.04  1:41.797 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 1:33.88  1:34.848 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 1:35.29  1:38.909 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Alice Mayman-Palmer 1:48.78  NT10 1492977

WOKS-SE 11Sophie Collis 1:50.49  NT11 1475040

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson DQ  1:46.02--- 1497887

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 15  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:10.29  1:11.001 1236377

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 1:13.08  1:16.872 1321871

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 1:16.23  1:16.233 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Ellie Trojanovich 1:16.80  1:17.594 1248439

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:18.10  1:18.345 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:20.90  1:21.746 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 1:21.95  1:22.727 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 1:22.26  1:27.508 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:24.61  1:30.639 1329744
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2

(Event 15  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 1:25.93  1:25.7110 1374284

WOKS-SE 13Jessica Marton 1:26.57  1:25.7511 1329753

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 1:26.96  1:27.6312 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 1:27.31  1:28.8513 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:28.69  1:33.0114 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 1:29.28  1:32.1215 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 1:34.52  1:43.0916 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 1:40.87  1:46.9717 1381962

WOKS-SE 13Famke Pugh DQ  1:36.47--- 1408258

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 15  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Bella Hornzee 1:10.13  1:10.481 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:10.53  1:09.802 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:12.11  1:13.183 1207839

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:12.31  1:09.844 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:13.97  1:12.705 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:16.02  1:18.196 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:16.37  1:19.947 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:16.51  1:18.518 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:16.61  1:12.259 1303545

WOKS-SE 15Gemma Allen 1:19.98  1:17.0210 1173018

WOKS-SE 15Isabella Gar 1:20.84  1:21.2811 1268205

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:21.80  1:17.4312 1228808
 
Event 15  Girls 16-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:15.42  1:16.381 1300003

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:15.83  1:10.862 928297

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:16.12  1:16.693 946016

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:17.58  1:16.794 928294
 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:36.36  1:43.541 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 1:38.03  1:48.162 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 1:40.96  1:44.973 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 1:42.21  1:49.344 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 1:46.87  1:47.755 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Harry Hornzee 1:46.92  NT6 1475056

WOKS-SE 10Takara Hasegawa-York 1:49.24  NT7 1433946
 
Event 16  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 1:25.19  1:31.061 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Alex Cox 1:30.07  1:30.162 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 1:31.30  1:35.883 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Eugenio Squitieri 1:32.38  1:41.124 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 1:35.57  1:43.075 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Callum Wotherspoon 1:36.45  NT6 1408251

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 1:40.66  1:48.007 1442548

WOKS-SE 11William Bailey 1:46.28  1:50.078 1475053
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2
 
Event 16  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 1:13.97  1:14.751 1408293

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:14.62  1:15.002 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:16.48  1:15.453 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 1:17.19  1:19.434 1321899

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 1:20.62  1:24.725 1442551

WOKS-SE 13Ritam Sen 1:23.89  1:33.716 1321870

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch 1:28.02  1:35.787 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Pedro De Oliveira 1:30.58  1:39.008 1422553

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 1:32.71  1:32.409 1433938

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 1:35.33  1:31.8410 1249706
 
Event 16  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:05.64  1:04.211 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 1:06.29  1:06.302 1102525

WOKS-SE 14Denver Zhang 1:20.46  1:21.603 1268204
 
Event 16  Boys 16-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 56.89  56.701 928301

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 1:05.75  1:05.502 892922

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 1:07.52  1:06.633 908447

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 1:07.54  1:06.804 1102521

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 1:13.35  1:10.645 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 1:14.44  1:09.066 968722

WOKS-SE 16Findlay Armitage 1:15.36  1:21.197 968727
 
Event 17  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE  9Isabella Diedericks 2:10.30  NT1 1475043
 
Event 17  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Ellie Macleod 1:39.78  1:47.811 1374296

WOKS-SE 10Eva Selden 1:45.82  1:54.492 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Charlotte Pollock 1:53.77  2:03.973 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Aris Rusen 2:00.70  NT4 1422576

WOKS-SE 10Lauren Bryant 2:11.07  2:14.445 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Elizabeth Warmington 2:13.45  NT6 1448103
 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Lucy Wheeler 1:34.83  1:35.561 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Scarlett Redding 1:43.85  1:47.252 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Evie Owen 1:44.64  1:46.383 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Sophie Collis 1:52.40  NT4 1475040

WOKS-SE 11Nicole Wright 1:55.74  1:59.785 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Amelie Cutler 1:57.48  1:54.166 1475042

WOKS-SE 11Elizabeth Knight 1:58.10  2:05.057 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Verity Larwood 2:01.17  1:54.568 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Alex Platt 2:07.48  2:11.869 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Emilia Kramer 2:16.24  2:14.1010 1422580
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2

(Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Millie Hart-Johnson DQ  2:11.91--- 1497887

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)
 
Event 17  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:23.43  1:26.501 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Ellie Trojanovich 1:28.33  1:23.782 1248439

WOKS-SE 12Tilly Lockyer 1:29.33  1:30.543 1321873

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:30.63  1:27.674 1284740

WOKS-SE 12Isla Hanif 1:32.86  1:35.005 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Izzy Rose 1:34.12  1:37.056 1303544

WOKS-SE 13Famke Pugh 1:34.78  1:40.727 1408258

WOKS-SE 12Violette Hornzee 1:37.94  1:39.638 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Eleanor Carnell 1:38.64  NT9 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Lino Tanaka 1:40.96  1:45.6610 1321868

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:41.66  1:42.0011 1177175

WOKS-SE 12Harriet Larwood 1:44.85  1:48.2512 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Ada Hanif 1:50.10  1:45.0713 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Scarlett Brown 1:50.82  1:59.6514 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Alessia Gosney 1:53.23  1:54.6315 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Amy Mould 1:55.39  NT16 1393529

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock DQ  1:32.22--- 1268200

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 17  Girls 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:12.68  1:12.621 1268240

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:25.41  1:20.302 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:27.15  1:27.493 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:28.25  1:30.574 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:29.96  1:26.535 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:30.10  1:29.036 1284731

WOKS-SE 15Isabella Gar 1:30.39  1:31.917 1268205

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:31.34  1:30.728 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:31.69  1:31.789 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:32.63  1:33.3510 1329755

WOKS-SE 15Gemma Allen 1:36.32  1:33.5211 1173018
 
Event 17  Girls 16-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:26.16  1:25.501 946016

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:26.82  1:26.802 928294

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:28.63  1:25.903 1300003

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:29.66  1:24.604 928297
 
Event 18  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 10Edward Finke 1:50.12  1:54.071 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Israel Marango 1:55.64  1:58.852 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Takara Hasegawa-York 2:02.28  NT3 1433946

WOKS-SE 10Leonardo Turata 2:07.48  NT4 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Nick Madath 2:12.50  2:05.195 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Harry Crook 2:15.44  NT6 1433951
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Woking SC Club Champs S2 - 17/10/2021

Results - Club Champs Session 2
 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 11Alex Cox 1:42.33  1:49.941 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Charlie Wade 1:48.61  2:01.962 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Ryan Turner 1:51.45  1:56.973 1408245

WOKS-SE 11Eugenio Squitieri 1:53.52  NT4 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Marco Hincapie 1:57.44  2:01.165 1408253

WOKS-SE 11William Bailey 2:02.52  NT6 1475053

WOKS-SE 11William Brackley 2:06.49  2:05.227 1442548
 
Event 18  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:21.61  1:19.851 1303536

WOKS-SE 12Thomas Melville 1:23.05  1:27.602 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Galahad Reeve 1:33.84  1:32.033 1249706

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:34.08  1:37.164 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Daniel Turner 1:35.84  2:12.505 1321899

WOKS-SE 12Neco Truter 1:40.03  1:47.146 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Pedro De Oliveira 1:41.65  NT7 1422553

WOKS-SE 12Charlie Carr 1:56.02  1:52.708 1433938

WOKS-SE 13Ritam Sen DQ  1:47.47--- 1321870

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

WOKS-SE 12Percy Blatch DQ  1:49.66--- 1448096

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 18  Boys 14-15 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:15.99  1:12.491 1173030

WOKS-SE 14Denver Zhang 1:23.39  1:26.132 1268204
 
Event 18  Boys 16-99 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 1:07.81  1:08.001 908447

WOKS-SE 60David Bryant 1:14.97  1:13.302 923997

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 1:15.55  1:14.173 1102521

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 1:21.85  1:27.184 892922

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 1:22.75  1:20.385 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 1:27.83  1:24.476 968722


